
  
Weekly Rate 

Early 
Registration 

Rate 

  
Online Booking  

Rate 

Early 
Registration 
AND Online 

Booking Rate 

 
Daily Venues 

 
 

Week 1 
June 13 – 17 

 

 
 

$339.00 

 
 

$305.10 

 
 

$322.05 

 
 

$288.15 

Splash Town 
Children’s Museum of Houston 

Moody Gardens Galveston 
Houston Zoo 

Ice Skate USA and Dave & Buster’s 

 
Week 2 

June 20 – 24 
 

 
 

$359.00 

 
 

$323.10 

 
 

$341.05 

 
 

$305.15 

Splash Town 
Space Center Houston 

Schlitterbahn Galveston 
Houston Museum of Natural Science 
Ice Skate USA and Dave & Buster’s 

 
Week 3 

June 27 – July 1 
 

 
 

$349.00 

 
 

$314.10 

 
 

$331.55 

 
 

$296.65 

Splash Town 
George Ranch Historical Park 

Moody Gardens Galveston 
Downtown Aquarium and Astros Game 

Ice Skate USA and Dave & Buster’s 

 
Week 4 

July 11 – 15 
 

 
 

$349.00 

 
 

$314.10 

 
 

$331.55 
 

 
 

$296.65 

Splash Town 
Space Center Houston 

Schlitterbahn Galveston 
Houston Zoo 

Ice Skate USA and Dave & Buster’s 

 
Week 5 

July 25 -29 
 

 
 

$339.00 

 
 

$305.10 

 
 

$322.05 

 
 

$288.15 

Splash Town 
Health Museum 

Moody Gardens Galveston 
Houston Museum of Natural Science 
Ice Skate USA and Dave & Buster’s 

 
Week 6 

August 1 – 5 
 

 
 

$369.00 

 
 

$332.10 

 
 

$350.55 

 
 

$313.65 

Splash Town 
Space Center Houston 

Schlitterbahn Galveston 
Downtown Aquarium and Astros Game 

Ice Skate USA and Dave & Buster’s 



 


