	Weekly Rate	Early Registration Rate	Online Booking Rate	Early Registration AND Online Booking Rate	Daily Venues
Week 1 June 13 – 17	\$339.00	\$305.10	\$322.05	\$288.15	Splash Town Children's Museum of Houston Moody Gardens Galveston Houston Zoo Ice Skate USA and Dave & Buster's
Week 2 June 20 – 24	\$359.00	\$323.10	\$341.05	\$305.15	Splash Town Space Center Houston Schlitterbahn Galveston Houston Museum of Natural Science Ice Skate USA and Dave & Buster's
Week 3 June 27 – July 1	\$349.00	\$314.10	\$331.55	\$296.65	Splash Town George Ranch Historical Park Moody Gardens Galveston Downtown Aquarium and Astros Game Ice Skate USA and Dave & Buster's
Week 4 July 11 – 15	\$349.00	\$314.10	\$331.55	\$296.65	Splash Town Space Center Houston Schlitterbahn Galveston Houston Zoo Ice Skate USA and Dave & Buster's
Week 5 July 25 -29	\$339.00	\$305.10	\$322.05	\$288.15	Splash Town Health Museum Moody Gardens Galveston Houston Museum of Natural Science Ice Skate USA and Dave & Buster's
Week 6 August 1 – 5	\$369.00	\$332.10	\$350.55	\$313.65	Splash Town Space Center Houston Schlitterbahn Galveston Downtown Aquarium and Astros Game Ice Skate USA and Dave & Buster's